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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

11:00 am Santa's
Yard Sale Christmas
Decor Galore -
Stoney Point
Sportsmen's Club

2

8:00 am
Santa's Yard
Sale
Christmas
Decor Galore
- Stoney Point
Sportsmen's
Club

9:00 am
Christmas
Vendors
Market -
Woodslee
United
Church

7

6:00 pm 2024
Induction Ceremony
- Lakeshore Sports
Excellence Hall of
Fame

9

9:00 am The
Catholic
Women's
League
Christmas
Bazaar

1:00 pm
Remembrance
Day Parade
and
Ceremony -
Royal
Canadian
Legion Belle
River

6:00 pm
Armistice Day
Banquet -
Royal
Canadian
Legion
Wheatley and
Comber

10

11

10:45 am Annual
Remembrance Day
Service - Comber

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

3:00 pm Longwood
to Lakeshore
Project - Open
House

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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