## November 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 11:00 am Santa's Yard Sale Christmas Decor Galore - Stoney Point Sportsmen's Club	2 8:00 am Santa's Yard Sale Christmas Decor Galore - Stoney Point Sportsmen's Club 9:00 am Christmas Vendors Market - Woodslee United Church
3	4	5	6	7 6:00 pm 2024 Induction Ceremony - Lakeshore Sports Excellence Hall of Fame	8	9 9:00 am The Catholic Women's League Christmas Bazaar 1:00 pm Remembrance Day Parade and Ceremony - Royal Canadian Legion Belle River 6:00 pm Armistice Day Banquet - Royal Canadian Legion Wheatley and Comber
10	11 10:45 am Annual Remembrance Day Service - Comber	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19 3:00 pm Longwood to Lakeshore Project - Open House	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	